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NAME
Md.Rayhan
Naim Ahmed

Fahamida Islam Sumaiya

Ahnaf mojahid dipto
Ananna

Humaira Hossain
Ariful Islam

Tanver ahmed tonmoy
Abrar Sakib
Mahdi Bin Zia
Sumon

aminul islam mabhi
Ashequr Rahman Abir
Md M islam

sabuj mandal
Navana Suraiya
Shanta Samara Shemu
Sadia kabir

Torikul Islam Siam
shihab Shahriar likhon
Mahfuz Rahman

Md Ruhul Amin

Sakib Rahman Shahil
Sadia Esha jui

Shafin

Mahin khan

Fariha Tasnim

Nabila

SECTION
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
ATLAS
POLLUX
POLLUX
ATLAS
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX

ROLL

13301
13302
13303
13304
13306
13307
13308
13309
13310
13311
13312
13313
13314
13315
13316
13317
13318
13319
13320
13321
13322
13323
13324
13325
13326
13327
13328
13329

Total score
13.00/25
20.00/25
18.00 /25
17.00/25
19.00 /25
14.00 /25
14.00 /25
14.00/25
20.00/ 25
16.00 /25
17.00 /25
19.00/25
15.00 /25
13.00/25
12.00 /25
20.00/ 25
16.00 /25
7.00/25
16.00 /25
14.00/25
12.00/25
13.00/25
14.00 /25
19.00/25
9.00/25
16.00 /25
20.00/ 25
15.00/25



ishtiak

Talha Bin Hakim

Md nadim

SOMIT AHMED

Ramin Hossen
mehjabin sarkar ishraat
Tasfia Zerin Sarker
Mashira @8 (-5)

Ashfak Shrabon

Jayed Mohammad Tarif
Shaptok Datta Rittik
Shahadat Hossain
Sakib al hasan

Shipon Ahmed
Minhazur Rahaman Moin
Ayesha Masum

Tarek Mahmud joy

Rafi eyasin

Tanvir Maruf

MD ZAHIDUL HASSAN
SHUVO

Alvian Rimon
Mohona Akter Mim
Shajjat

Samia akter

Maria Sultana
Jashim Uddin Shawn
labbaik

ZAKIR HOSSAIN

Samia akter & (-5)

Md Shagor Hawlader

POLLUX
POLLUX
ATLAS

POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX

POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
RIGEL
RIGEL
ATLAS
POLLUX
ATLAS
ATLAS
POLLUX

POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
RIGEL

POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
ATLAS

ATLAS

13330
13331
13332
13333
13334
13335
13336
13337

13338
13339
13340
13341
13342
13343
13345
13346
13347
13349
13350
13351

13352
13353
13354
13356
13357
13358
13359
13360
13364

13365

15.00/ 25
12.00/25
9.00/25

11.00/25
15.00/25
13.00/25
17.00/25
13.00/25

14.00/25
20.00/25
14.00/ 25
15.00/25
13.00/25
16.00/25
15.00/ 25
15.00/25
14.00/25
13.00/25
16.00 /25
15.00/25

6.00/25

15.00/25
10.00 /25
23.00/25
12.00/25
16.00/ 25
13.00/25
11.00/25
9.00/25

13.00/25



Labiba Khan

Nusrat jahan

MD Naimur Rahman
Emam hasan
Shoumeek Rahman
Srijon

Elham

Arfanul haque Shewad
Kaniz Fatema Ipty
Sopnil mahamud sojib
Md Shakib Hossain
Shamanta Shamim Supti
suddha

Abu Bakkar Siddique
tanvir ahmed likhan
Khurshed
Shabikun nahar nishi
Niamur Rahman Torun
Nazmul Hasan Masud
Tomal

Tonni

Shoron

Abir

Zaber ahmed

Sabbir Ahmed regun
rashed

Sanjid Hasan

Tahsin Akter
Md.Shovon

Mimma Jahan Mim

Nabil Shahriar

POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX

POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
ATLAS

POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
ATLAS

POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX

13367
13368
13369
13370
13371
13372
13373

13376
13377
13378
13379
13380
13381
13382
13383
13385
13387
13388
13389
13390
13391
13392
13393
13394
13395
13396
13399
13400
13401
13402
13404

22.00/ 25
17.00/25
13.00/25
12.00/25
15.00/25
13.00/25
13.00/25

14.00/25
17.00/25
15.00/25
19.00/25
17.00/25
15.00/25
14.00/ 25
15.00/ 25
12.00/25
20.00/ 25
11.00/25
23.00/ 25
11.00/25
11.00/25
15.00/25
13.00/25
16.00/25
11.00/25
11.00/25
5.00/25

16.00/25
15.00 /25
11.00/25
12.00/25



Munni Akter Tinni
Tanjila akter munha
Shadin Hossain

MD tomal uddin

Riaz Chowdhury
Shabbir hossain
Chameli akter

Ashfaur Rahman (Shatil)
S.M.Tanim

Nafis Fuad

Afrin akter rima
Mohazir Hossain
Sumaiya Akter
Pushpita

Saima Akther Nowshin
Mohua

Md. Hasan

Abdur Razzak

Nasrin akter mili

Saiful Islam Siam

Md Mahim

Saima Akter mim
Emon

Maliha Chowdhury Oni
Sumaiya Akter Sohana
Shova

Adnan Ahmed emon
Adiba Rahman

Aseer Ahbab Adib
Sabiha Alif Supty
Mushfiqur Rahman

shohana munni

POLLUX
POLLUX
ATLAS
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
POLLUX
ATLAS
POLLUX
ATLAS
POLLUX
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS

13405
13406
13407
13409
13410
13412
13413
13414
13415
13416
13419
13420
13421
13432
13433
13434
13436
13437
13438
13440
13442
13443
13444
13446
13447
13448
13449
13450
13452
13453
13454
13455

13.00/25
12.00/ 25
16.00/25
11.00/25
13.00/25
16.00/ 25
11.00/25
13.00/25
17.00/25
16.00/ 25
7.00/25
17.00/25
11.00/25
18.00/ 25
12.00/25
14.00/25
19.00/25
17.00/ 25
11.00/25
11.00/25
10.00/25
13.00/ 25
14.00/25
15.00/ 25
18.00/25
16.00/ 25
16.00/25
17.00/25
11.00/25
18.00/ 25
18.00/25
16.00 /25



Sameena Ali

Shadman ishraq

Aysha mahabuba Islam
Mehedi Hasan

Nusrat Fatema Tithi
Nusrat Jahan Jarin
jannatul ferdous
Sheikh Moniruzzaman Abir
Khalid Kamal Uddin
Bovi dewan shishir
MST.Maksuda Akter Mim
Samia

Sumaiya Akter Nishi
Redownhossain

Samir khan

Affan hossain arnob
Mainul Islam

Usratin opsora orthy
Sormila Akter samiya
Fadiya

Anika israt

Abdullah Bin Tanvir Dewan
Hrittey Sheryl Baroi
Nusrat Jahan Lisa
Sayka

Munia akter

Nahida
Rokaiya Islam Moname
Jannatun noor tushmi
Nusrat Jahan

Byzid Hasan Niloy

siam

ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS

13456
13457
13458
13459
13460
13461
13462
13463
13464
13465
13466
13469
13470
13471
13472
13473
13474
13475
13476
13477
13478
13479
13480
13481
13482
13484
13484
13486
13487
13488
13490
13491

18.00/25
15.00/ 25
18.00/25
18.00/25
16.00/25
18.00/ 25
17.00/25
11.00/25
10.00/25
14.00/ 25
18.00/25
19.00/25
18.00/25
10.00/ 25
11.00/25
4.00/25
13.00/25
11.00/ 25
18.00/25
18.00/25
18.00/25
18.00/ 25
18.00/25
17.00/25
17.00/25
12.00/ 25
12.00/25
13.00/25
13.00/25
12.00/ 25
13.00/25
14.00/ 25



Rihana akther

Abdullah Al Fahad s (-4)

Nihal rahman ove
Easin Arafat

Souro Dipto

Sifat Afrin

Nusrat jahan
Mohima Akter
Zubair hossain siyam
Sanjida akter
Zihadur rahman miraj
Afrin

Sumaiya islam neetu
Israt jahan Ripa
Sazzad Islam Nibir
Rakibul hasan

Afnan sara

Rabbi rahman
Shorna

showrav Barman
lamia tabassum

Anushka alam rity

Redwan Bin Azahar Joy

Abdullah Al Mamun
Maruf Mahdin Radin
Rayian Ahmed

Marafat Islam Mahi

Emam Hossen Rayhan

Nabid afsar
Saima sanjida sumi

MD Moin Islam

ATLAS
ATLAS

ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
RIGEL
RIGEL
POLLUX
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL

13492
13494

13495
13496
13497
13499
13500
13501
13503
13504
13505
13506
13507
13508
13511
13512
13515
13518
13520
13521
13522
13524
13525
13526
13561
13562
13564
13565
13566
13567
13568

20.00/ 25
8.00/25

14.00/25
15.00/ 25
14.00/25
12.00/ 25
14.00/25
14.00/ 25
12.00/25
12.00/ 25
12.00/25
13.00/25
19.00/25
10.00/ 25
14.00/25
10.00/25
12.00/25
12.00/ 25
18.00/25
14.00/25
15.00/25
10.00/ 25
18.00/25
8.00/25
11.00/25
15.00/ 25
14.00/25
13.00/25
14.00/25
15.00/ 25
12.00/25



Tonmoy Ahammed
Nurulislamsami

Arif Ur Rahman (Jewel)
TAYEEB AL MAHMUD
Tanzid rabian abir
Minhajul Abedin

Radin Islam
Md:Razaul Karim
Allamin Rahim
Tasnimul Hassan Nahin
Md Yeasin

Md Adil hossain
mehedi hasan

Rayhan Abdullah
Sadiqur Rahman
Tasfea chowdhury lameem
Md ibrahim khan
Saiful alam asif

Najmul Hossain

Anisa Hossain

Nahida Islam Toronna
Anisha Ahmed

Mahin Ahammed
Mashruf Ahmed
Mohammad Tahsinul Islam
Junayed Afnan ovi

Md Rashed

shahriar tamim

Nur nahar mim

Akram Hossen Ovi
Ajmayeen Mahmood

Mozammel Haque

RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
ATLAS
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
ATLAS
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
ATLAS
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
POLLUX
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL

13569
13570
13571
13572
13573
13574
13575
13576
13578
13579
13580
13581
13582
13583
13584
13585
13586
13587
13588
13589
13590
13591
13593
13594
13595
13596
13597
13598
13599
13600
13601
13602

14.00/ 25
13.00/25
9.00/25

17.00/25
12.00/25
14.00/ 25
16.00 /25
13.00/25
14.00/25
15.00/25
12.00/25
11.00/25
14.00/25
20.00/25
20.00/ 25
18.00/25
20.00/ 25
17.00/25
16.00 /25
19.00/25
20.00/ 25
13.00/25
14.00/ 25
13.00/25
15.00 /25
11.00/25
16.00 /25
13.00/25
17.00/25
2.00/25

23.00/ 25
12.00/25



Arobi shorna

Tanvir Mozumder
Khadiza Jannat

Nishu

Alvy

shayma sultana koly
Nurshad idlam

Tanvir Rahman

Sinthia Sabrin Saba
ariffa rahman akhi
Tofazzol Hosain Rahat
Kazi Moin Uddin Ahmed
MD Ashraf Uddin

Urmi Akter Habiba
Motahar Mahadi Pavel
Saniyat Bin Sanu
Sajidul Islam Shorov
MD Esnaen

Md. Rafiul Islam Mahin
Omor Faruk

Labonnya Fairooz
Tasnia Jahan Annaysha
Sadia akther mim
Fardaushi Jahan Anika
Tanzil Hossain Prince
Md Sazid Shekh
Sumaiya Bintay Mannan
Mahedi hasan
yeasmin Akter

Roman hossen

Mohammadi Muntaha
Khan

POLLUX
RIGEL
RIGEL
ATLAS
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
POLLUX;RIGEL
RIGEL
POLLUX
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
POLLUX
POLLUX
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL

13603
13604
13605
13606
13607
13608
13609
13610
13611
13612
13613
13615
13616
13617
13618
13619
13620
13621
13622
13623
13624
13625
13626
13627
13629
13630
13631
13632
13633
13634
13635

15.00/ 25
10.00/25
19.00/25
16.00/25
13.00/25
15.00/25
9.00/25
11.00/25
16.00 /25
18.00/25
8.00/25
19.00/25
11.00/25
13.00/25
16.00 /25
12.00/25
14.00/25
5.00/25
11.00/25
23.00/25
15.00/ 25
15.00/25
11.00/25
13.00/25
10.00/ 25
13.00/25
13.00/25
15.00/25
11.00/25
14.00/ 25
16.00 /25



Naeem Ahmed

Aisha Parveen Kumkum
Mithun

Zarif

md:raiyan uddin
Showmin Faiyaz
Mujtaba Jamal
Mehedi Hasan Al-Amin
Trisha

Jarin Tasnim Ena
ayesha khanom

MD Naimur Rahman
Zubyer Ahmmed
Mashrur billah

Mosfiqur Rahman Sajid
mabhidul islam

Munna

Shariar ornob

Md: Shariful Islam Emon

Mohammad Tazdidur
Rahaman

Afia rahman
Faiyaz
Nazifa akter

Sheikh shoabul islam
shawan

Md. Rahat Sana

Alif Hossain Soykot

sheik Nusrat Jahan Nupur

FM Tasnim Nahian
Fahim Faiaj Dip

Azharul islam

RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
ATLAS
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
POLLUX
RIGEL
RIGEL
ATLAS
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL

RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL

RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL

13636
13637
13638
13639
13640
13641
13642
13643
13644
13645
13646
13648
13649
13650
13651
13652
13653
13654
13655
13656

13657
13659
13661
13662

13663
13664
13667
13668
13669
13671

15.00/25
14.00/ 25
19.00/25
22.00/ 25
12.00/25
19.00/ 25
20.00/25
19.00/25
20.00/ 25
18.00/ 25
14.00/25
13.00/25
13.00/25
12.00/ 25
13.00/25
18.00/25
18.00/25
18.00/ 25
13.00/25
16.00 /25

19.00/25
16.00/ 25
16.00/25
11.00/25

11.00/25
6.00/ 25

16.00/25
16.00 /25
14.00/25
13.00/ 25



MD.Rabbi Ahmed Mredul
Abu Sazid Md. Tanim
Jahidul Islam Mozumder
Rehanul Islam Snigdho
sumaiya sorkar nahida
Samia Mohotasin

Wasif Hossain

Farhan Chowdhury
Shahara

Mosammot Aisha
Mosammot Aisha

Al Jubayer Rabbi

RIGEL
POLLUX
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
ATLAS
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL
RIGEL

13672
13673
13676
13,677
13678
13679
13680
13682
13686
13687
13687
13688

10

19.00/25
15.00/ 25
17.00/25
16.00 /25
22.00/25
18.00/ 25
4.00/25
4.00/25
13.00/25
15.00/ 25
12.00/25
16.00 /25



